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Club Anulada Anulada
1º  TIMOTEO CAMINO GUTIERREZ Cat T2W 3 587 1 640 3 587 0 1814
2º  CESAR PRIETO Arca T2W 5 538 4 562 6 515 0 1615 199 199
3º  MANUEL PEREZ DEL CAMPO Cat T2W 2 613 - 1 640 0 1253 362 561
4º  IKER TELLEZ Arca T2W 4 562 3 587 - 0 1149 104 665
5º  JESUS PASTOR MOLERO Cat T2W - 5 538 4 562 0 1100 49 714
6º  ANDRES PORTALES MAESO Cat T2W 9 452 - 5 538 0 990 110 824
7º  DAVID DIEGUEZ Cat T2W 7 493 - 7 493 0 986 4 828
8º  JORGE TELLEZ Arca T2W 1 640 - - 0 640 346 1174
9º  VICTOR DIAZ AMARO Arca T2W - - 2 613 0 613 27 1201

10º  JACOBO GALLEGO Arca T2W - 2 613 - 0 613 0 1201
11º  JESUS MARTINEZ NEGRO Cat T2W 6 515 - - 0 515 98 1299
12º  RUBEN PEREZ PLEITE Cat T2W 8 472 - - 0 472 43 1342
13º  FERNANDO SILVA Zam T2W - - - 0 0 472 1814
14º  GUILLERMO GOMEZ Arca T2W - - - 0 0 0 1814
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Club Anulada Anulada
1º  IGNACIO OTON Arca T4W - 1 640 - 1 640 0 1280
2º  MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO Arca T4W - - - 2 613 0 613 667 667
3º  MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS Arca T4W - - - 3 587 0 587 26 693
4º  EDUARDO GUTIERREZ DE PACO Arca T4W - - - - 0 0 587 1280
5º  RAUL FERNANDEZ REDONDO Arca T4W - - - - 0 0 0 1280
6º - - 0 0 1280
7º - - 0 0 1280
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http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/33371/191351
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/34236/193998
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/35859/198816
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/33371/191351
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/34236/193998
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/35859/198816
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Club Anulada Anulada
1º  SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca T4W - 1 640 1 640 1 640 0 1920
2º  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca T4W - 3 587 3 587 3 587 0 1761 159 159
3º  JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca T4W - 6 515 2 613 - 0 1128 633 792
4º  CARLOS ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca T4W - - - 2 613 0 613 515 1307
5º  JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ Arca T4W - 2 613 - - 0 613 0 1307
6º  JUAN ANGEL COSTAS RODRIGUEZ Bilbao T4W - - - 4 562 0 562 51 1358
7º  JUAN ANTONIO PASTILLA Arca T4W - 4 562 - - 0 562 0 1358
8º  JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ Arca T4W - 5 538 - - 0 538 24 1382
9º  ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ PEREZ (JUN) Arca T4W - - - - 0 0 538 1920

10º  DANIEL GOMEZ VERDE (JUN) Arca T4W - - - - 0 0 0 1920
11º  GUILLERMO GOMEZ VERDE Arca T4W - - - - 0 0 0 1920
12º  MIGUEL ANGEL PRESTEL Arca T4W - - - - 0 0 0 1920
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